
Am ,

Beginn: Uhr Spielzeit: x min Pause: min

I. Teilnehmende Mannschaften

II. Spielplan
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III. Abschlusstabelle
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Mannschaften Sp.

7.

SV Rinkerode
Westfalia Kinderhaus
DJK Rhede
SF Gellendorf
TuS Hiltrup
SV Neubeckum
GW Amelsbüren

1.
2.
3.

6
6

6

7. SF Gellendorf 7

6

TuS Hiltrup Westfalia Kinderhaus09:30

1

GW Amelsbüren 2

6

13
7
9
4
2

1 0

ErgebnisseBeginn

SRMannschaften
1. TuS Hiltrup 1

5.

SR

2

3. SV Rinkerode 3

3

SV Neubeckum 5

2. Westfalia Kinderhaus

02:001

4. DJK Rhede 4

6. GW Amelsbüren 6

DJK Rhede

Spielpaarungen

0

Samstag 21.01.2017

Dreifachhalle Hiltrup Mitte, Bodelschwinghstrasse

09:0009:30

3 SV Neubeckum

2 SV Rinkerode09:41

5

6

7

1

4

Nr.

18

19

12

13

14

15

16

17

20

TuS Hiltrup 4

8

9

10

11

10:03 SF Gellendorf

009:52

0

GW Amelsbüren

0

10:14 Westfalia Kinderhaus DJK Rhede 1 0

10:25 SV Rinkerode SV Neubeckum 0

10:47 DJK Rhede SF Gellendorf 1

10:36 TuS Hiltrup 0

0

10:58 Westfalia Kinderhaus SV Rinkerode 0 0

11:09 SV Neubeckum TuS Hiltrup 0 0

0

11:20 SF Gellendorf SV Rinkerode 0 1

11:31 GW Amelsbüren Westfalia Kinderhaus 1

4

11:42 TuS Hiltrup DJK Rhede 2 1

11:53 GW Amelsbüren SF Gellendorf 0

12:04 Westfalia Kinderhaus SV Neubeckum 3 0

2 0

12:15 SV Rinkerode TuS Hiltrup 3 0

0 1

0

12:26 DJK Rhede GW Amelsbüren

12:37 SV Neubeckum

12:48

0

2

TuS Hiltrup
Hallenturnier Girls-Cup 2017 Mädchen U11

Westfalia Kinderhaus12:59

SV RinkerodeGW Amelsbüren

SF Gellendorf

DJK Rhede SV Neubeckum 3 1

SF Gellendorf 6

Tore Diff.

4.

21 13:10

7

6

Pkt.
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